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BLUEfit

SANDWICHES
HAM
HAM & CHEESE
HAM & SALAD
CHICKEN
CHICKEN & CHEESE
CHICKEN & SALAD
SALAD (Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot)
TUNA & SALAD
VEGEMITE
ROLL/WRAP- EXTRA
EXTRA— Cucumber, Cheese $0.50

SALAD BOWL-

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50

$1.00

$4.50

(Carrot, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber)

ADD- Chicken, Ham or Tuna

TOASTED

$1.00

$0.50

HOT FOOD

SAUSAGE ROLL
SPINACH AND RICOTTA ROLL
ROUNDAS PIZZA
TRAVELLERS PIE

EXTRA
TOMATO SAUCE
KNIFE, FORK, SPOONS
FRESH FRUIT (each)

CHEESE & CRACKERS

$2.50
$4.50
$3.00

$3.00

$0.40
$0.20
$1.00

$4.00

DRINKS
KERRI JUICE $2.50
(Apple, Orange)
MT FRANKLIN WATER $3.00




